
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

917 
165 
621 
141 
737 
719 
223 

228 
1 4 3 X 

502 
9 6 9 X 

Name 

Samuel Chavez 
Aleks Palacios 
Ernest Lucatero 
Damian Goldsmith 
SHAWN SESSIONS 
Jose Encarnacion 
Dikran Sarkis 

Rashawn Dickson 
Scott Christensen 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Nick Neven 

Class 

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

A m a te u r  Fo rm u la  O p e n  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

3 

Diff 

2.417 
6.960 

19.414 
19.461 
41.158 

1:38.500 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:38.162 
11:40.579 
11:45.122 
11:57.576 
11:57.623 
12:19.320 
13:16.662 

6:07.802 

Best Tm 

1:51.189 
1:51.636 
1:52.055 
1:52.952 
1:53.075 
1:56.652 
2:05.816 

1:52.213 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

A p e x a s s a s s i n s  ,  L e g a l  R i d e ,  C y c l e  T e c h ,  w o o d c r a f t ,  A r m o u r  b o d i e s  

Metric Method 
B l u d  R a c i n g ,  R a c e P a c e  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  H u s t l e  H a r d  R a c i n g  

M o t o S t a t io n ,  P ir e l l i ,  M o t u l,  G a lf e r  

Apex Ass ass ins, Cyc letech  
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Margin of Victory 

2.417 

Avg. Speed 

82.915 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.189 

Best Speed 

86.771 

Best Lap by 

917 - Samuel Chavez 

 

CVMA 2022-23 Round 7 

Sun Race 16: Amateur Formula Open 

Sun Race 16: Amateur Formula Open - 1 

Race started at 15:55:30 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

4/16/2023 14:20 


